POWER HEAD EXPLODED VIEW For Help 954-946-5555 or www.Broten.com

[ 1 ] Power Head Assembly

POWER HEAD PARTS LIST

item Parl Name Item Parl Name
1 Power Head Assembly M  Terminal Strip
A Cover (By Series/Model) N No. 8-32 x 1/2" Hex Washer Head Screw
B  Front Plate Assembly P No. 8-32 x 3/8" Slot Hex Washer Head Screw
C  Light Socket 45 Bumper
D Motor Parts 4  1/4-20 Shoulder Bolt
E  Receiver Assembly 5 1/4" Flange Nut
F  Capacitor (By Series/Model) 39 Coupler
G  Opto Wheel 41  No.8-32 x 3/8" Phillips Hex Head Screw
H  Opto-Luctor Assembly 42 No. 8-32 x 3/8" Phillips Pan Head Screw
J  Sequencer Assembly 48 Mounting Straps
K Circuit Board Bracket 49 Light Lens
L  Transtormer




